TIME
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

U12 Division
Chelsea Phoenix
Chelsea Tenaga
Nighthawks 2001
Nighthawks 2002
CFHCC

MFHC

North Field
SATURDAY
HOME

NN 2001

NN 2001
Chelsea Phoenix
MFHC

NN 2001
MFHC

SUNDAY
Chelsea Phoenix
MFHC

CFHCC

MFHC

1st

5th
Gold
Awards

AWAY
NN2002

Chelsea Tenaga
NN 2002
Chelsea Tenaga

CFHCC
Chelsea Phoenix

NN 2001
NN 2001
Chelsea Phoenix
NN 2002

Ath
6th
Medal

South Field

HOME
Chelsea Phoenix

AWAY
Chelsea Tenaga

CFHCC NN 2002

MFHC CFHCC

NN 2002 Chelsea Tenaga

CFHCC Chelsea Tenaga

2nd 3rd
Bronze Medal
Awards

All games will be played under FIH rules with the following modifications:
7 Players A side
Defensive players not involved in the penalty corner must line up in the opposite circle
U10 Division: Penalty Shot will be taken in place of a penalty corner

Halves will be 2 x 22.5 minutes with 5 minutes for half

Tie Break= Head to Head/Goal Differential/

Please Note: all our umpires are young, but are competant umpires for this level.
Any abusive behaviour will not be tolerated
Should it occur the offending parties will be asked to leave the park immediately



