U12 Division
Chelsea Phoenix
Chelsea Tenaga
Nighthawks 2001
CFHCC
Nighthawks 2002

CFHCC MFHC **U10 Division**Nighthawks
Chelsea
CFHCC



	North Field		Sc	South Field		
	SATURDAY					
TIME	HOME	AWAY	H	OME	AWAY	
9:00	NN 2001	NN2002	Cł	nelsea Phoenix	Chelsea Tenaga	
10:00			Ni	ighthawks	Chelsea	
11:00	NN 2001	Chelsea Tenaga	CF	FHCC	NN 2002	
12:00	Chelsea Phoenix	NN 2002	Ni	ighthawks	CFHCC	
1:00	MFHC	Chelsea Tenaga				
2:00			M	IFHC	CFHCC	
3:00	NN 2001	CFHCC	CI	HFCC	Chelsea	
4:00	MFHC	Chelsea Phoenix	N	N 2002	Chelsea Tenaga	
5:00						
	SUNDAY					
8:00	Chelsea Phoenix	NN 2001	CF	FHCC	Chelsea Tenaga	
9:00	MFHC	NN 2001	CI	HFCC	Chelsea	
10:00	CFHCC	Chelsea Phoenix				
11:00	MFHC	NN 2002	CF	FHCC	Nighthawks	
12:00						
1:00	1st	4th	2r	nd	3rd	
2:00	5th	6th	Cł	helsea	Nighthawks	
3:00	Gold	Medal	Br	ronze	Medal	
4:00	Awards		A۱	wards		

All games will be played under FIH rules with the following modifications:

7 Players A side

Defensive players not involved in the penalty corner must line up in the opposite circle

U10 Division: Penalty Shot will be taken in place of a penalty corner

Halves will be 2 x 22.5 minutes with 5 minutes for half

Tie Break= Head to Head/Goal Differential/

Please Note: all our umpires are young, but are competant umpires for this level. Any abusive behaviour will not be tolerated

Should it occur the offending parties will be asked to leave the park immediately